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IMIE
ALEKSANDRA
MARIA
Hanna
HELENA
WIKTORIA
GABRIELA
WIKTORIA
JANINA
KLAUDIA
BARBARA
Natalia
KATARZYNA
JOANNA
OLIWIA
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
POLA

NAZWISKO
SZYMCZUK
LAGOWSKA
Bogustawska
MAZURKIEWICZ
KOWALCZYK
KISIEL

BREDEL
IWINSKA
JASINSKA
GONSIORCZYK
Kowzan
PTASZYNSKA
SALACKA
GABRYS
CYBULSKA
PIEKUT
GUDOWICZ

WOM Ursyndéw indywidualne

800m dziewczat 2008
Data 24-09-2020

NR
53
118
132
74
17
119
91
60
18
75
148
43
100
40
62
54
30

PLEC

~
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KLUB

SP313

SP 96

SP 303

SP319
NSP 47 PRIMUS

SP 96

SP 322

SP 318
NSP 47 PRIMUS

SP319

SP 323

SP16

SP 323

SP16

SP 318

SP313

PODSTAWOWA SZKOtA MIEDZYNARODOWA

CZAS
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:09
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:27
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:52
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57



